
ORARIO CLASSE   -   1E  (26:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00

9.00

9.15

10.00

10.15

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.15

13.15

ELEFANTE

ELEFANTE

NAPPO

NAPPO

NAPPO

NAPPO

NAPPO

AMBROSIO

ELEFANTE

ELEFANTE

NAPPO

ELEFANTE

DONNARUMMA

DONNARUMMA

AMBROSIO

ELEFANTE

DONNARUMMA

DONNARUMMA

NAPPO

NAPPO

DONNARUMMA

DONNARUMMA

NAPOLETANO

ELEFANTE

ELEFANTE



ORARIO CLASSE   -   2E  (26:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00

9.00

9.15

10.00

10.15

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.15

13.15

ALFANO

ALFANO

ALFANO

NAPOLETANO

ELEFANTE

AMBROSIO

ELEFANTE

ELEFANTE

ALFANO

ALFANO

ALFANO

ALFANO

ELEFANTE

AMBROSIO

NAPOLETANO

ALFANO

ALFANO

ALFANO

ELEFANTE

ALFANO

ELEFANTE

ELEFANTE

ALFANO

ALFANO

ALFANO



ORARIO CLASSE   -   3E  (26:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00

9.00

9.15

10.00

10.15

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.15

13.15

DONNARUMMA

DONNARUMMA

ELEFANTE

ELEFANTE

NAPOLETANO

DONNARUMMA

AMBROSIO

NAPOLETANO

DONNARUMMA

DONNARUMMA

DONNARUMMA

DONNARUMMA

AMBROSIO

ELEFANTE

ELEFANTE

NAPPO

ELEFANTE

ELEFANTE

DONNARUMMA

DONNARUMMA

NAPOLETANO

NAPPO

ELEFANTE

NAPPO

DONNARUMMA



ORARIO CLASSE   -   4E  (26:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00

9.00

9.15

10.00

10.15

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.15

13.15

AQUINO

AQUINO

AQUINO

ROBUSTELLI

ROBUSTELLI

ROBUSTELLI

ROBUSTELLI

AQUINO

AMBROSIO

AQUINO

NAPOLETANO

AMBROSIO

AQUINO

ROBUSTELLI

ROBUSTELLI

ROBUSTELLI

ROBUSTELLI

AQUINO

AQUINO

NAPOLETANO

ROBUSTELLI

ROBUSTELLI

AQUINO

AQUINO

NAPOLETANO



ORARIO CLASSE   -   5E  (26:00)

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
8.00

9.00

9.15

10.00

10.15

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.15

13.15

NAPOLETANO

ROBUSTELLI

ROBUSTELLI

AQUINO

AQUINO

AQUINO

AQUINO

ROBUSTELLI

ROBUSTELLI

AMBROSIO

AMBROSIO

ROBUSTELLI

ROBUSTELLI

AQUINO

AQUINO

AQUINO

AQUINO

NAPOLETANO

ROBUSTELLI

ROBUSTELLI

AQUINO

NAPOLETANO

ROBUSTELLI

ROBUSTELLI

ROBUSTELLI


